
Wienold Superlift
with counterbalance weights
 

SLK

Material lift  

Particularly for Handicraft  

For lifting 300 kg up to 7,90 m

 



 Super Lift with counterbalance weights 
 

SLK

SLK: Vigorous Material lift for Craftsmen  

The Wienold Superlift with counterbalance weights is optimal in 

order to bring loads e.g. directly to walls, or on high lying porches. 

Therefore we arranged the outriggers and counterbalance weights in 

the back and the lifting attachments in front of the lift. 

 

The Superlift is an ideal aid for handling heavy loads especially to 

handle window panes, heating and ventilation. The SLK is available 

in five pay loads of 300 - 450 kg. Scope of supply: four large swivel  

casters, 1-gear winch, counterbalance weight box with 8 x 16 kg 

weights.

Glazing @ it´s best.

Ideal addition to the Superlift are our vaccum jacks: 

glass and window pane assemblies or building wintergardens 

will become faster and more simple by less physical effort.

  

SLK-5 SLK-10

Lifting height - Standard forks up:

Height - stowed:

Length - stowed:

           - Working position:

Width - stowed:

          - Working position:

:

Loading height min.: 

Pay load:

Weight basic chassis: 

Weight complete (+ 8x counterbalance weights á 16 kg ):

Ground clearance - working position

2,00 m

2,04 m

0,90 m 

1,50 m

0,80 m

2,20 m

0,08 m

0,27 m

450 kg

98 kg

226 kg

3,50 m

2,04 m

 0,90 m

1,50 m

0,80 m

2,20 m

0,08 m

0,27 m

450 kg

118 kg

246 kg

SLK-15

5,00 m

2,04 m

 0,90 m

1,80 m

0,80 m

2,20 m

0,08 m

0,27 m

360 kg

144 kg

272 kg

Technical Data SLK-20

6,50 m

2,04 m

 0,96 m

2,22 m

0,80 m

2,20 m

0,08 m

0,27 m

360 kg

184 kg

312 kg

SLK-25

7,90 m

2,04 m

 1,02 m

2,22 m

0,80 m

2,20 m

0,08 m

0,27 m

300 kg

204 kg

332 kg

Vacuum attachment with electric pump: Scheibenbutler de Luxe SDL

Vaccum pad
1-gear winch

Vaccum pump

Counterbalance weights

Lifting and positioning heavy and large loads absolute safely and easily 

Assemblies at walls easily made with the Wienold SLK
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Norbert Wienold GmbH
 Material- und Personenlifte
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Dealer

X-Booms Dry Wall LifterAluminum Lifts
Trailer Mounted Booms


