

SLK

Wienold Superlift with counterbalance weights

Material lift
Particularly for Handicraft
For lifting 300 kg up to 7,90 m









Wienold Super Lift with counterbalance weights SLK

SLK: Vigorous Material lift for Craftsmen

The Wienold Superlift with counterbalance weights is optimal in order to bring loads e.g. directly to walls, or on high lying porches. Therefore we arranged the outriggers and counterbalance weights in the back and the lifting attachments in front of the lift.

The Superlift is an ideal aid for handling heavy loads especially to handle window panes, heating and ventilation. The SLK is available in five pay loads of 300 - 450 kg. Scope of supply: four large swivel casters, 1-gear winch, counterbalance weight box with 8 x 16 kg weights.

Glazing @ it's best.

Ideal addition to the Superlift are our vaccum jacks: glass and window pane assemblies or building wintergardens will become faster and more simple by less physical effort.



Vacuum attachment with electric pump: Scheibenbutler de Luxe SDL



Lifting and positioning heavy and large loads absolute safely and easily



Assemblies at walls easily made with the Wienold SLK



Technical Data	SLK-5	SLK-10	SLK-15	SLK-20	SLK-25
Lifting height - Standard forks up:	2,00 m	3,50 m	5,00 m	6,50 m	7,90 m
Height - stowed:	2,04 m				
Length - stowed:	0,90 m	0,90 m	0,90 m	0,96 m	1,02 m
- Working position:	1,50 m	1,50 m	1,80 m	2,22 m	2,22 m
Width - stowed:	0,80 m				
- Working position:	2,20 m				
Ground clearance - working position:	0,08 m				
Loading height min.:	0,27 m				
Pay load:	450 kg	450 kg	360 kg	360 kg	300 kg
Weight basic chassis:	98 kg	118 kg	144 kg	184 kg	204 kg
Weight complete (+ 8x counterbalance weights á 16 kg):	226 ka	246 ka	272 ka	312 ka	332 ka



Norbert Wienold GmbH Material- und Personenlifte

Industriegebiet Waldstr. 35 a D-48488 Emsbüren

Tel. +49 (0) 59 03 - 93 94-0 Fax +49 (0) 59 03 - 93 94-50 eMail: info@wienold-lifte.de

Wienold-LIFTE.de

General agency in Germany:







Material Lifts	Aerial Work Platforms	Scissor Lifts	Telescope Booms	X-Booms	Accessories
				- Total	E WEET

Rent an Service Stations (Germany): München | Schwäbisch Hall | Frankfurt | Leverkusen | Emsbüren | Walsrode | Brandenburg | Dresden

Dealer	